Electromagnetic flowmeter ProcessMaster FEP300 DS/FEP300-EN
42
Bestellangaben
Ordering information
uh
Electromagnetic flowmeter ProcessMaster - FEP311 and FEP315 , integral mount design
Main order number
 Add. order
no.
Version number 1 � 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Without explosion protection FEP311 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X  XX
With explosion protection FEP315 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X  XX
Nominal diameter
DN 3 (1/10 in.) 0 0 3
DN 4 (5/32 in.) 0 0 4
DN 6 (1/4 in.) 0 0 6
DN 8 (5/16 in.) 0 0 8
DN 10 (3/8 in.) 0 1 0
DN 15 (1/2 in.) 0 1 5
DN 20 (3/4 in.) 0 2 0
DN 25 (1 in.) 0 2 5
DN 32 (1-1/4 in.) 0 3 2
DN 40 (1-1/2 in.) 0 4 0
DN 50 (2 in.) 0 5 0
DN 65 (2-1/2 in.) 0 6 5
DN 80 (3 in.) 0 8 0
DN 100 (4 in.) 1 0 0
DN 125 (5 in.) 1 2 5
DN 150 (6 in.) 1 5 0
DN 200 (8 in.) 2 0 0
DN 250 (10 in.) 2 5 0
DN 300 (12 in.) 3 0 0
DN 350 (14 in.) 3 5 0
DN 400 (16 in.) 4 0 0
DN 450 (18 in.) 4 5 0
DN 500 (20 in.) 5 0 0
DN 600 (24 in.) 6 0 0
DN 700 (28 in.) 7 0 0
DN 760 (30 in.) 7 6 0
DN 800 (32 in.) 8 0 0
DN 900 (36 in.) 9 0 0
DN 1000 (40 in.) 0 0 1
DN 1050 (42 in.) 0 5 1
DN 1100 (44 in.) 1 0 1
DN 1200 (48 in.) 2 0 1
DN 1400 (54 in.) 4 0 1
DN 1500 (60 in.) 5 0 1
DN 1600 (66 in.) 6 0 1
DN 1800 (72 in.) 8 0 1
DN 2000 (80 in.) 0 0 2
Lining material
PTFE A
ETFE E
Thick PTFE   F
Hard rubber   H
Elastomer (only for US production site)  1) M
Linatex 2) J
PFA P
Soft rubber   S
Electrode design